NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services

Office of City Procurement

EPIN / BID #:

85724B0101 / 2400083

Bid Title:

READY-MIXED CONCRETE - DOT

Bid Opening Date:

August 15, 2024

Procurement Analyst

Natalia Daysudov

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY — SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Bidder Name Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 TOTAL
UNIVERSAL READY MIX INC $1,909,700.00 | $1,770,075.00 | $1,770,075.00 | $1,770,075.00 $0.00 | $7,219,925.00
SMYRNA READY MIX CONCRETE, LLC $3,136,550.00 | $3,136,550.00 | $3,136,550.00 | $3,136,550.00 $0.00 | $12,546,200.00
LEADING CONCEPT INSULATION INC $3,755,095.00 | $3,683,220.00 | $3,611,345.00 | $3,478,220.00 $0.00 | $14,527,880.00

DIAMONDBACK MATERIALS INC

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,302,950.00

$2,302,950.00

RICHMOND READY MIX CORP

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,222,725.00

$2,475,100.00

$5,697,825.00




