NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services					
Office of City Procurement					
EPIN / BID #:	85724B0101 / 2400083				
Bid Title:	READY-MIXED CONCRETE - DOT				
Bid Opening Date:	August 15, 2024				
Procurement Analyst	Natalia Daysudov				

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Bidder Name	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4	Zone 5	TOTAL
UNIVERSAL READY MIX INC	\$1,909,700.00	\$1,770,075.00	\$1,770,075.00	\$1,770,075.00	\$0.00	\$7,219,925.00
SMYRNA READY MIX CONCRETE, LLC	\$3,136,550.00	\$3,136,550.00	\$3,136,550.00	\$3,136,550.00	\$0.00	\$12,546,200.00
LEADING CONCEPT INSULATION INC	\$3,755,095.00	\$3,683,220.00	\$3,611,345.00	\$3,478,220.00	\$0.00	\$14,527,880.00
DIAMONDBACK MATERIALS INC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,302,950.00	\$2,302,950.00
RICHMOND READY MIX CORP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,222,725.00	\$2,475,100.00	\$5,697,825.00